FALKIRK V.H.

EDIN. SOUTH. HARR.
EDINBURGH A.C.
TEVIOTDALE H.
LASSWADE A.C.
CENTRAL R.A.C.

LIVINGSTON & D.A.A.C.

G.HERIOTS SCHOOL
PITREAVIE A.A.C.
ABERDEEN A.A.C.
PERTH S/TAY
DOLLAR ACADEMY
CORSTORPHINE A.C.
QUEEN VIC. SCHOOL
PEEBLESHIRE A.A.C.
PENICUIK H.
BLACKHILL H.

FIFE A.C.

FIFE SOUTHERN H.

YOUTHS TEAM RESULTS

HAWICK
16
17
a3
69

129
49
62

107

115

N-A

213

N-A

228

110

246

236

247

N-A

N-A

W.CALDER RICC

19

30

51

33

47
156
229
N-A
117
134
215
201
230
N-A
N-A
231
221
213
233

15
24
26
34
126
153
93
92
N-A
119
155
160
224
N-A
N-A
N-A
N-A
N-A
N-A

TOTAL
50
71

110

136

302

358

384

499

532

553

583

661

682

710

746

767

768

813

833

P
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