

## YOUTHS TEAM RESULTS

	HAWICK	W. CALDER	RICC	TOTAL	POS
FALKIRK V.H.	16	19	15	50	1 (4)
EDIN. SOUTH. HARR.	17	30	24	71	2 (2)
EDINBURGH A.C.	33	51	26	110	3 (3)
TEVIOTDALE H.	69	33	34	136	4 (11)
LASSWADE A.C.	129	47	126	302	5 (10)
CENTRAL R.A.C.	49	156	153	358	6 (7)
LIVINGSTON & D.A.A.C.	62	229	93	384	7 (12)
G.HERIOTS SCHOOL	107	N-A	92	499	8 (5)
PITREAVIE A.A.C.	115	117	N-A	532	9 (1)
ABERDEEN A.A.C.	N-A	134	119	553	10 (8)
PERTH S/TAY	213	215	155	583	11 (14)
DOLLAR ACADEMY	N-A	201	160	661	12 (9)
CORSTORPHINE A.C.	228	230	224	682	13 (15)
QUEEN VIC. SCHOOL	110	N-A	N-A	710	14 (-)
PEEBLESHIRE A.A.C.	246	N-A	N-A	746	15 (-)
PENICUIK H.	236	231	N-A	767	16 (-)
BLACKHILL H.	247	221	N-A	768	17 (-)
FIFE A.C.	N-A	213	N-A	813	18 (6)
FIFE SOUTHERN H.	N-A	233	N-A	833	19 (13)